
CAPEL-LE-FERNE  PARISH  COUNCIL    -   INCOME 2022-2023 YEAR END ACCOUNTS 2022-2023

Date Precept Interest

Newsletter 

Adverts & 

Donations

Parish 

Maintenance

General 

Admin:
Events

History 

Book
Equipment VAT

TOTAL 

RECEIPTS

19.04.22 47,993.00 78.00 48,071.00

17.05.22 3.68 370.00 373.68

21.06.22 5.67 138.00 940.00 8,799.10 9,882.77

19.07.22 5.01 1,751.00 982.33 2,738.34

16.08.22 4.84 412.00 1,200.00 204.00 25.00 1,845.84

20.09.22 5.51 752.00 757.51

18.10.22 11.03 125.00 136.03

15.11.22 19.89 117.00 40.00 176.89

17.01.23 71.82 1,221.00 53.50 1,346.32

21.02.23 39.29 1,116.00 1,155.29

21.03.23 37.27 494.76 30.00 562.03

31.03.23 44.55 44.55

47,993.00 248.56 6,574.76 982.33 1,200.00 1,237.50 55.00 0.00 8,799.10 67,090.25 Excl. VAT 58,291.15

CAPEL-LE-FERNE  PARISH  COUNCIL     -   EXPENSES  2022-2023 YEAR END ACCOUNTS 2022-2023

Date
 Salaries 

and PAYE

Admin:  

Postage & 

Other 

Exp:

News 

Letter

 Parks & 

Open spaces

Misc:  inc 

Rent 

Village 

Hall etc

Grants 

S137 

Payments

Insurance, 

Membersh

ip and 

Audit Fees

Training

History 

Book 

Project

Recreation, 

Projects, 

Refurb and 

Equipment

VAT
TOTAL  

EXPENSE

Date

19.04.22 536.68 195.79 550.00 33.16 1,315.63

17.05.22 937.29 213.06 570.00 499.21 572.54 1,070.86 338.58 4,201.54

21.06.22 536.68 258.62 605.00 570.00 778.99 1,952.05 88.29 223.78 5,013.41

19.07.22 875.68 442.23 550.00 1,052.50 98.00 1,202.09 174.24 4,394.74

16.08.22 536.68 156.60 1,100.00 895.00 152.94 2,841.22

20.09.22 536.68 156.78 550.00 810.00 276.50 300.00 240.80 2,870.76

18.10.22 536.68 88.50 810.00 112.50 117.25 361.51 125.50 2,151.94

15.11.22 1,562.24 216.02 550.00 690.00 48.00 171.21 3,237.47

17.01.23 1,160.00 226.95 2,242.00 112.50 168.00 120.00 57.23 4,086.68

21.02.23 696.01 543.50 550.00 1,448.00 195.34 432.37 3,865.22

21.03.23 580.00 88.50 300.00 120.00 475.00 130.50 1,694.00

31.03.23 60.00 725.00 243.61 353.76 168.07 1,550.44

8,494.62 2,646.55 6,697.00 6,235.00 3,672.81 771.01 2,824.59 120.00 0.00 3,513.09 2,248.38 37,223.05 Excl. VAT 34,974.67



Cash Book 21-22 B/fwd 31,316.02

22-23 Income 58,291.15

Sub-total 89,607.17

Signed ……………………………………………………………. 22-23 Expenses 34,974.67

23-24 C/fwd 54,632.50

Signed …………………………………………………………….

Bank Reconciliation 31.03.23 Cash in Hand 4.92

Signed ……………………………………………………………. Reserve A/c 50,207.12

Current 1,406.79

Date 20th June 2023 Project 771.29

52,390.12

52,390.12

Less Unreconciled 6.00

TOTAL 52,384.12


